
29468 2142,59 2916,52 7,271 1,361 9,897

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

05.03.2021 Mühldorf - Mallnitz 669247 669340 93

06.03.2021 Unterkärnten - Lavanttal - Klippitzthörl 669340 669787 447 540 36,90 44,62 6,833 1,209 8,263

11.03.2021 Unterkärnten - Soboth - Weinebenen - Diex 669787 670181 394 394 26,08 32,07 6,619 1,230 8,140

14.03.2021 Purbach 670181 670993 812 812 59,76 74,64 7,360 1,249 9,192

18.03.2021 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein - St Jakob 670993 671512 519 519 36,92 45,82 7,114 1,241 8,829

20.03.2021 Mühldorf über Villach 671512 671644 132

02.04.2021 Kärnten bis Lavamünd 671644 672125 481 613 38,49 47,69 6,279 1,239 7,780

08.04.2021 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 672125 672481 356 356 21,89 26,57 6,149 1,214 7,463

09.04.2021
Katschberg - Turrach - Arriach - Gegendtal u 

Retour
672481 672993 512 512 31,89 38,24 6,229 1,199 7,469

12.04.2021
Kärnten - St. Veit - Völkermarkt - Rosenthal - 

Gailberg - Iselsberg
672993 673568 575 575 37,54 46,70 6,529 1,244 8,122

13.04.2021
Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Kreuzberg - 

Windische Höhe
673568 673936 368 368 23,95 29,68 6,508 1,239 8,065

04.05.2021 Mühldorf - Oberkärnten 673936 674218 282 282 18,27 22,27 6,479 1,219 7,897

05.05.2021 Kärnten kreuz und Quer 674218 674622 404 404 26,70 33,22 6,609 1,244 8,223

14.05.2021 Mühldorf 674622 674709 87

15.05.2021 Liesertal  674709 674785 76 163 14,92 18,78 9,153 1,259 11,521

18.05.2021     

20.05.2021
SS3000 674785 679868 5083 5083 411,60 543,06 8,098 1,319 10,684

31.05.2021 Mühldorf 679868 679891 23

15.06.2021 Mühldorf - Rennweg - Glanz - Obermillstatt 679891 680007 116 139 9,72 13,20 6,993 1,358 9,496

16.06.2021 Sinabelkirchen 680007 680507 500 500 36,60 47,51 7,320 1,298 9,502
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17.06.2021     

18.06.2021
SS2000 Gold 680507 683849 3342 3342 257,66 332,77 7,710 1,292 9,957

19.06.2021 Mühldorf 683849 683873 24

20.07.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 683873 683903 30

21.07.2021 Liesertal - Glanz 683903 684056 153 207 17,61 23,93 8,507 1,359 11,560

26.07.2021 Pinggau 684056 684678 622 622 47,29 62,50 7,603 1,322 10,048

27.07.2021 Pinggau 684678 685290 612 612 48,23 65,59 7,881 1,360 10,717

28.07.2021 BBG1500 685290 687763 2473 2473 211,02 355,95 8,533 1,687 14,393

17.08.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 687763 687809 46

30.08.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 687809 687855 46

31.08.2021 Kreuz und Quer Oberkärnten 687855 687989 134 226 14,53 18,87 6,429 1,299 8,350

01.09.2021 SS1000 9 Landeshauptsädte 687989 689641 1652 1652 123,18 164,78 7,456 1,338 9,975

09.09.2021 Mühldorf - Iselsberg - Spittal 689641 689818 177 177 11,94 16,47 6,746 1,379 9,305

10.09.2021 Wien - Harly 689818 690611 793 793 56,64 74,18 7,142 1,310 9,354

13.09.2021 Mühldorf - Spittal 690611 690705 94

14.09.2021
Villach - Zeltweg - Sölkpass - Obertauern - 

Turrach
690705 691166 461 555 35,33 46,52 6,366 1,317 8,382

15.09.2021    

17.09.2021
Österreich Tour mit Pauli 691166 692310 1144 1144 76,37 99,78 6,676 1,307 8,722

30.09.2021 Purbach 692310 693126 816 816 52,87 70,27 6,479 1,329 8,612

01.10.2021 Malta - Kölnbreinsperre - Frido Kordon Hütte 693126 693340 214 214 11,42 15,63 5,336 1,369 7,304

11.10.2021 Pinggau 693340 693955 615 615 39,77 54,95 6,467 1,382 8,935
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13.10.2021 Kärnten - Steiermark 693955 694568 613 613 38,77 54,20 6,325 1,398 8,842

14.10.2021 Kärnten 694568 695001 433 433 27,19 37,90 6,279 1,394 8,753

17.10.2021 Enningen unter Achalm 695001 696010 1009 1009 68,94 108,44 6,833 1,573 10,747

21.10.2021 Mühldorf 696010 696037 27

21.10.2021 Obermillstatt 696037 696060 23

25.10.2021 Spittal - Mühldorf 696060 696100 40

29.10.2021 Purbach 696100 696915 815 905 56,83 80,36 6,280 1,414 8,880

19.11.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 696915 697137 222 222 14,23 21,54 6,410 1,514 9,703

20.11.2021 Wiener Neustadt 697137 697882 745 745 49,39 71,57 6,630 1,449 9,607

21.11.2021 Pack - Weinebene - Soboth 697882 698362 480 480 29,85 43,26 6,219 1,449 9,013

29.11.2021 Kärnten 698362 698715 353 353 22,30 32,99 6,317 1,479 9,346

698715 #####


